
Opponent Date Official Score Actual Score

Home vs. Stoughton Sun, Sep 04, 2022 Regular Season W 28-0 36-6

Home vs. Waltham Sun, Sep 11, 2022 Regular Season W 28-0 28-0

Home vs. Lincoln-Sudbury Sun, Sep 18, 2022 Regular Season W 41-13 41-13

Away at Foxboro Sat, Sep 24, 2022 Regular Season W 30-0 30-0

Away at Norton Sat, Oct 01, 2022 Regular Season W 28-0 34-7

Home vs. Milford Sun, Oct 09, 2022 Regular Season W 28-0 28-6

Away at Franklin Sun, Oct 16, 2022 Regular Season W 28-0 30-0

Away at North Attleboro Sat, Oct 22, 2022 Regular Season W 14-6 14-6

Home vs. North Attleboro Sun, Oct 30, 2022 Playoff Game W 24-6 24-6

Home vs. King Phillip Sun, Nov 06, 2022 Playoff Game W 28-0 28-0

Away at Easton Sun, Nov 13, 2022 Super Bowl W 14-13 14-13

Away v. Hudson Sat, Nov 19, 2022 State Championship W 38-20 38-20


